



### NUTRITION FACTS

#### Terragon Chicken Salad

1 serving per container

Calories 485

**Total Fat 22.7g**  
Saturated Fat 3g  
Trans Fat 0g  
Polyunsaturated Fat 12g  
Monounsaturated Fat 5g  
**Cholesterol 108mg**  
**Sodium 224g**  
**Total Carbohydrate 6g**  
**Protein 26g**

#### Schiacciata Flatbread

1 serving per container

Calories 170

**Total Fat 5g**  
Saturated Fat .5g  
Trans Fat 0.5 g  
**Cholesterol 0 mg**  
**Sodium 300 mg**  
**Total Carbohydrate 27g**  
**Protein 4 g**

### INGREDIENTS

#### INGREDIENTS - TERRAGON CHICKEN

**SALAD:** CHICKEN BREAST, TERRAGON HELLMANN'S REAL MAYONNAISE (SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, EGG YOLKS, SALT, SUGAR, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA - USED TO PROTECT QUALITY - NATURAL FLAVORS), STONE GROUND MUSTARD, FRESH ROSEMARY, HONEY, RICE WINE VINEGAR, CELERY, CHIVE, SALT, PEPPER

#### INGREDIENTS - SCHIACCIATA

**FLATBREAD:** ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, HERBS AND SPICE BLEND (BASIL, MARJORAM, OREGANO, ROSEMARY, THYME, PARSLEY, FENNEL SEED), SALT, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, YEAST, ASCORBIC ACID (DOUGH CONDITIONER).

#### CONTAINS: EGGS, WHEAT, MILK, SOY

\*Produced in a facility where peanuts, eggs, milk & milk byproducts, fish, shellfish, wheat, tree nuts, sesame & soy may be present.



### NUTRITION FACTS

#### Roasted Red Pepper Hummus

1 serving per container

Calories 485

**Total Fat 22.7g**  
Saturated Fat 3g  
Trans Fat 0g  
Polyunsaturated Fat 12g  
Monounsaturated Fat 5g  
**Cholesterol 108mg**  
**Sodium 224g**  
**Total Carbohydrate 6g**  
**Protein 26g**

#### Schiacciata Flatbread

1 serving per container

Calories 170

**Total Fat 5g**  
Saturated Fat .5g  
Trans Fat 0.5 g  
**Cholesterol 0 mg**  
**Sodium 300 mg**  
**Total Carbohydrate 27g**  
**Protein 4 g**

### INGREDIENTS

**INGREDIENTS ROASTED RED PEPPER HUMMUS:** GARBANZO BEANS, ROASTED RED PEPPER, OLIVE OIL, TAHINI (GROUND SESAME SEED PASTE) GARLIC, SALT, PEPPER, LEMON JUICE

#### INGREDIENTS - SCHIACCIATA

**FLATBREAD:** ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, HERBS AND SPICE BLEND (BASIL, MARJORAM, OREGANO, ROSEMARY, THYME, PARSLEY, FENNEL SEED), SALT, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, YEAST, ASCORBIC ACID (DOUGH CONDITIONER).

#### CONTAINS: EGGS, WHEAT, MILK, SOY, SESAME

\*Produced in a facility where peanuts, eggs, milk & milk byproducts, fish, shellfish, wheat, tree nuts, sesame & soy may be present.

## NUTRITION FACTS FOR CHARCUTERIE BOX

#### Prosciutto

1 serving per container

Calories 60

**Total Fat 3g**  
Saturated Fat 1.0g  
Trans Fat 0.0 g  
**Cholesterol 25 mg**  
**Sodium 520 mg**  
**Total Carbohydrate 0g**  
**Protein 7 g**

#### Sopressatta

1 serving per container

Calories 110

**Total Fat 8g**  
Saturated Fat 3g  
Trans Fat 0 g  
**Cholesterol 25 mg**  
**Sodium 480 mg**  
**Total Carbohydrate 0g**  
**Protein 8 g**

#### Dry Coppa

1 serving per container

Calories 90

**Total Fat 6g**  
Saturated Fat 2.5g  
Trans Fat 0g  
**Cholesterol 30 mg**  
**Sodium 450 mg**  
**Total Carbohydrate 0g**  
**Protein 8g**

### INGREDIENTS

**PROSCIUTTO:** PORK MEAT, SALT

**SOPPRESSATTA & SALAMI:** PORK, SALT, AND LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: DEXTROSE, SWISS CHARD, BLACK PEPPER, WHITE PEPPER, LACTIC ACID STARTER CULTURE, GARLIC POWDER (GLUTEN FREE) \*SEE ALLERGEN WARNING

**COPPA:** PORK, SALT, AND LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: DEXTROSE, SWISS CHARD, BLACK PEPPER, WHITE PEPPER, LACTIC ACID STARTER CULTURE, NUTMEG GROUND, GARLIC POWDER, BLACK PEPPER GROUND (GLUTEN FREE) \*SEE ALLERGEN WARNING

**DOUBLE CREME BRIE:** PCULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK AND CREAM, SALT ENZYMES (GLUTEN FREE) \*SEE ALLERGEN WARNING

**WHIPPED GOAT CHEESE MOUSSE:** PASTEURIZED GOAT'S MILK, SEA SALT, BACTERIAL CULTURE, MICROBIAL ENZYMES, HEAVY CREAM (FROM COWS) (GLUTEN FREE) \*SEE ALLERGEN WARNING

#### Brie Cheese

2 servings per container

Calories per serving 220

**Total Fat 20g**  
Saturated Fat 10g  
Trans Fat 0 g  
**Cholesterol 60 mg**  
**Sodium 360 mg**  
**Total Carbohydrate 2g**  
**Protein 10 g**

#### Whipped Goat's Cheese Mousse

3 servings per container

Calories per serving 90

**Total Fat 7.25 g**  
Saturated Fat 5g  
Trans Fat .5 g  
**Cholesterol 19 mg**  
**Sodium 103 mg**  
**Total Carbohydrate .5 g**  
**Protein 6 g**

#### Greencrest Pub Cheese

2 servings per container

Calories per serving 80

**Total Fat 8 g**  
Saturated Fat 5.5g  
Trans Fat 0 g  
**Cholesterol 24 mg**  
**Sodium 135 mg**  
**Total Carbohydrate 1g**  
**Protein 2 g**

#### Sage Derby Cheese

2 serving per container

Calories per serving 110

**Total Fat 9g**  
Saturated Fat 5g  
Trans Fat 0 g  
**Cholesterol 21 mg**  
**Sodium 395 mg**  
**Total Carbohydrate 2.5 g**  
**Protein 7 g**

#### Assorted Olives in Brine

2 serving per container

Calories 170

**Total Fat 5g**  
Saturated Fat .5g  
Trans Fat 0.5 g  
**Cholesterol 0 mg**  
**Sodium 300 mg**  
**Total Carbohydrate 27g**  
**Protein 4 g**

#### Fruit Preserves

1 serving per container

Calories 30

**Total Fat 0g**  
Saturated Fat 0g  
Trans Fat 0 g  
**Cholesterol 0 mg**  
**Sodium 0 mg**  
**Total Carbohydrate 7g**  
**Protein 4 g**

#### Honey with Lemon & Thyme

1 serving per container

Calories 64

**Total Fat 0g**  
Saturated Fat 0 g  
Trans Fat 0 g  
**Cholesterol 0 mg**  
**Sodium 1 mg**  
**Total Carbohydrate 17g**  
**Protein .05 g**

#### Dried Fruits

2 serving per container

Calories 109

**Total Fat 0g**  
Saturated Fat 0g  
Trans Fat 0 g  
**Cholesterol 0 mg**  
**Sodium 6 mg**  
**Total Carbohydrate 32g**  
**Protein 1.2 g**

#### Schiacciata Flatbread & Asst. Crackers

2 servings per container

Calories 450

**Total Fat 17g**  
Saturated Fat .5g  
Trans Fat 0.5 g  
**Cholesterol 0 mg**  
**Sodium 820 mg**  
**Total Carbohydrate 67g**  
**Protein 9 g**

**ASSORTED CRACKERS:** ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, HIGH OLEIC SUNFLOWER OIL AND/OR CANOLA OIL, (CONTAINS ROSEMARY EXTRACT AND ABSORBIC ACID, FOR FRESHNESS) WHEAT GERM, SURGAR SESAME SEEDS, WHEY POWDER, LEAVENING (AMMONIUM BICARBONATE, BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE) SALT, WHEAT BRAN, INACTIVE YEAST, ONION POWDER, SODIUM METABISULFITE (DOUGH CONDITIONER, ENZYME), SKIM MILK POWDER, POPPY SEEDS, BLACK SESAME SEEDS, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, CORN MEAL, WHOLE GRAIN OATS, BLACK PEPPER, SUGAR, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, CRACKED RYE, MOLASSES, CRACKED TRITICALE, BARLEY GRITS, MILLET MEAL, ONION POWDER, FLAX SEED, TORULA YEAST, SOY GRITS, OAT FIBER, ASCORBIC ACID \*SEE ALLERGEN WARNING (WHEAT, MILK, SESAME, SOY)

**MAYTAG BLUE:** PASTEURIZED COW'S MILK, CULTURES, SALT, SAGE, RENNIN, CHLOROPHYLL (COLOUR) (GLUTEN FREE) \*SEE ALLERGEN WARNING (MILK)

**MIXED NUTS:** CASHEWS, PECANS, ALMONDS, PEANUT AND/OR SUNFLOWER OIL, SALT (SEA SALT), SESAME SEEDS, POPPY SEEDS, DRIED ONION, DRIED GARLIC, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, CARAWAY SEEDS, MALTODEXTRIN, SUGAR, BUTTER, BROWN SUGAR (GLUTEN FREE) \*SEE ALLERGEN WARNING (MILK, TREE NUTS, SESAME, PEANUTS)

**HONEY WITH LEMON & THYME:** HONEY, LEMON PEEL, FRESH THYME

**FRUIT PRESERVES:** FRUIT (MAY INCLUDE: PEACH, CHERRY, STAWBERRY, PEAR, BLUEBERRY), ASCORBIC ACID, CITRIC ACID, MALIC ACID, CANE (BROWN AND PURE) SUGAR, FRUIT PECTIN, LEMON JUICE (GLUTEN FREE)

**GREENCREST PUB CHEESE:** RED FOX CHEDDAR CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, BACTERIAL CULTURE, MICROBIAL ENZYME, ANNATTO), UNSALTED BUTTER), SHARP CHEDDAR (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATTO), CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK & CREAM, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, WHEY SALT, CAROB BEAN GUM, NATAMYCIN (A NATURAL MOLD INHIBITOR), VITAMIN A PLAMINATE, CHEESE CULTURE), HORSERADISH (HORSERADISH ROOT, VINEGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, SUGAR, XANTHAM GUM, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM BENZOATE, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, LEMON JUICE, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA), DIJON MUSTARD (VINEAR, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, TURMERIC), WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE (VINEGAR, MOLASSES, WATER, SUGAR, ONIONS, ACHOVIES, SALT, GARLIC, CLOVES, TAMARIND EXTRACT, CHILI PEPPER EXTRACT), TOBASCÓ SAUCE (RED PEPPERS, SALT, VINEGAR), AMBER ALE (HOPS, WATER, YEAST, BARLEY MALT) \*SEE BELOW FOR ALLERGEN WARNING (MILK, SOY, FISH (MAY CONTAIN EGG))

**INGREDIENTS IN THIS BOX CONTAINS: EGGS, WHEAT, MILK, SOY, SESAME, TREE NUTS OR ARE PRODUCED IN A FACILITY WHERE PEANUTS, EGGS, MILK & MILK BYPRODUCTS, FISH, SHELLFISH, WHEAT, TREE NUTS, SESAME & SOY ARE PRESENT.**

# MILLENNIUM CATERING & EVENTS

IF YOU NEED ADDITIONAL INFORMATION OR HAVE

QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT US AT:

[HTTPS://WWW.EVENTSBYMILLENNIUM.COM/CONTACT](https://www.eventsbymillennium.com/contact)

OR CALL 269.459.4200

